
Vic State Titles 2024
CBH 0.77+

CBH 0.7-0.769

CBH 0-0.699



CBH results
Div 3 - Race 1

Div 3 - Race 2

Div 3 - Race 3

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 13:10:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.615 14:13:49 1:03:49 0:39:14

2 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.675 14:09:25 0:59:25 0:40:06

3 Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0.685 14:08:44 0:58:44 0:40:13

4 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.64 14:13:26 1:03:26 0:40:35

5 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.625 14:16:07 1:06:07 0:41:19

6 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.674 14:12:43 1:02:43 0:42:16

7 Sunrise B63 18 0.645 14:18:50 1:08:50 0:44:23

8 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.64 14:23:08 1:13:08 0:46:48

9 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.59 14:34:00 1:24:00 0:49:33

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 14:45:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.615 15:43:41 0:58:41 0:36:05

2 Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0.685 15:37:55 0:52:55 0:36:14

3 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.675 15:40:34 0:55:34 0:37:30

4 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.64 15:45:13 1:00:13 0:38:32

5 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.674 15:43:41 0:58:41 0:39:33

6 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.625 15:48:28 1:03:28 0:39:40

7 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.59 15:58:12 1:13:12 0:43:11

8 Sunrise B63 18 0.645 15:54:59 1:09:59 0:45:08

9 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.64 15:56:01 1:11:01 0:45:27

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 16:15:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.625 17:10:23 0:55:23 0:34:36

2 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.64 17:11:03 0:56:03 0:35:52

3
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.615 17:13:21 0:58:21 0:35:53

4 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.675 17:08:33 0:53:33 0:36:08

5 Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0.685 17:08:06 0:53:06 0:36:22

6 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.674 17:10:46 0:55:46 0:37:35



Div 3 - Race 4

PBH results
Div 3 - Race 1

Div 3 - Race 2

7 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.64 17:17:36 1:02:36 0:40:03

8 Sunrise B63 18 0.645 17:17:36 1:02:36 0:40:22

9 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.59 17:23:36 1:08:36 0:40:28

Start time: 25 Feb 2024 12:05:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.615 13:06:07 1:01:07 0:37:35

2 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.675 13:03:48 0:58:48 0:39:41

3 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.674 13:04:58 0:59:58 0:40:25

4 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.59 13:14:51 1:09:51 0:41:12

5 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.64 13:11:39 1:06:39 0:42:39

6 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.625 13:13:21 1:08:21 0:42:43

7 Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0.685 13:08:34 1:03:34 0:43:32

8 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.64 13:15:12 1:10:12 0:44:55

DNF Sunrise B63 18 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 13:10:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.561 14:13:26 1:03:26 0:35:35

2
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.6 14:13:49 1:03:49 0:38:16

3 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.649 14:09:25 0:59:25 0:38:32

4 Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0.67 14:08:44 0:58:44 0:39:19

5 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.542 14:23:08 1:13:08 0:39:40

6 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.652 14:12:43 1:02:43 0:40:54

7 Sunrise B63 18 0.597 14:18:50 1:08:50 0:41:04

8 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.625 14:16:07 1:06:07 0:41:19

9 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.518 14:34:00 1:24:00 0:43:28

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 14:45:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.561 15:45:13 1:00:13 0:33:46

2
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.6 15:43:41 0:58:41 0:35:11

3 Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0.67 15:37:55 0:52:55 0:35:25



Div 3 - Race 3

Div 3 - Race 4

AS CBH results
Div 3 - Race 1

4 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.649 15:40:34 0:55:34 0:36:02

5 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.518 15:58:12 1:13:12 0:37:53

6 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.652 15:43:41 0:58:41 0:38:16

7 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.542 15:56:01 1:11:01 0:38:31

8 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.625 15:48:28 1:03:28 0:39:40

9 Sunrise B63 18 0.597 15:54:59 1:09:59 0:41:45

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 16:15:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.561 17:11:03 0:56:03 0:31:26

2 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.542 17:17:36 1:02:36 0:33:57

3 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.625 17:10:23 0:55:23 0:34:36

4 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.649 17:08:33 0:53:33 0:34:44

5
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.6 17:13:21 0:58:21 0:34:59

6 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.518 17:23:36 1:08:36 0:35:30

7 Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0.67 17:08:06 0:53:06 0:35:33

8 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.652 17:10:46 0:55:46 0:36:22

9 Sunrise B63 18 0.597 17:17:36 1:02:36 0:37:21

Start time: 25 Feb 2024 12:05:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.518 13:14:51 1:09:51 0:36:09

2
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.6 13:06:07 1:01:07 0:36:38

3 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.561 13:11:39 1:06:39 0:37:23

4 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.542 13:15:12 1:10:12 0:38:04

5 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.649 13:03:48 0:58:48 0:38:08

6 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.652 13:04:58 0:59:58 0:39:06

7 Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0.67 13:08:34 1:03:34 0:42:33

8 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.625 13:13:21 1:08:21 0:42:43

DNF Sunrise B63 18 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 13:10:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time



Div 3 - Race 2

Div 3 - Race 3

1 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.673 14:13:26 1:03:26 0:42:40

2 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.72 14:09:25 0:59:25 0:42:46

3 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.688 14:12:43 1:02:43 0:43:08

4
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.709 14:13:49 1:03:49 0:45:16

5 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.688 14:16:07 1:06:07 0:45:30

6 Sunrise B63 18 0.697 14:18:50 1:08:50 0:47:56

7 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.697 14:23:08 1:13:08 0:50:56

8 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.619 14:34:00 1:24:00 0:51:59

No handicap
found.

Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0 14:08:44 0:58:44 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 14:45:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.72 15:40:34 0:55:34 0:39:59

2 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.688 15:43:41 0:58:41 0:40:22

3 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.673 15:45:13 1:00:13 0:40:30

4
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.709 15:43:41 0:58:41 0:41:37

5 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.688 15:48:28 1:03:28 0:43:40

6 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.619 15:58:12 1:13:12 0:45:18

7 Sunrise B63 18 0.697 15:54:59 1:09:59 0:48:45

8 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.697 15:56:01 1:11:01 0:49:28

No handicap
found.

Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0 15:37:55 0:52:55 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 16:15:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.673 17:11:03 0:56:03 0:37:42

2 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.688 17:10:23 0:55:23 0:38:06

3 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.688 17:10:46 0:55:46 0:38:22

4 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.72 17:08:33 0:53:33 0:38:32

5
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.709 17:13:21 0:58:21 0:41:23

6 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.619 17:23:36 1:08:36 0:42:27

7 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.697 17:17:36 1:02:36 0:43:36

7 Sunrise B63 18 0.697 17:17:36 1:02:36 0:43:36



Div 3 - Race 4

No handicap
found.

Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0 17:08:06 0:53:06 0:00:00

Start time: 25 Feb 2024 12:05:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Cirrus Cygnet 20 SB20 0.688 13:04:58 0:59:58 0:41:15

2 Dubboat Castle 550 550 0.72 13:03:48 0:58:48 0:42:19

3 Allanah Ultimate 18 SK 84 0.619 13:14:51 1:09:51 0:43:14

4
Uptown
Girl

Ultimate 23 31 0.709 13:06:07 1:01:07 0:43:21

5 Almost Too Farr 6000 6786 0.673 13:11:39 1:06:39 0:44:50

6 Comeback Boomerang 20 SK 191 0.688 13:13:21 1:08:21 0:47:02

7 Sea Dove
Boomerang 20
DK

578 0.697 13:15:12 1:10:12 0:48:54

No handicap
found.

Flash Waller 5.4 GL054 0 13:08:34 1:03:34 0:00:00

DNF Sunrise B63 18 0 0:00:00 0:00:00



CBH results
Number of dropped races: 0

Name Sail No. 1 (ht 2 (ht 3 (ht 4 (htt Total

Uptown
Girl

31 1 1 3 1 6

Dubboat 550 2 3 4 2 11

Almost Too 6786 4 4 2 5 15

Flash GL054 3 2 5 7 17

Comeback 191 5 6 1 6 18

Cirrus SB20 6 5 6 3 20

Allanah 84 9 7 9 4 29

Sea Dove 578 8 9 7 8 32

Sunrise 18 7 8 8 10 33

PBH results
Number of dropped races: 0

Name Sail No. 1 (ht 2 (ht 3 (ht 4 (htt Total

Almost Too 6786 1 1 1 3 6

Uptown
Girl

31 2 2 5 2 11

Dubboat 550 3 4 4 5 16

Sea Dove 578 5 7 2 4 18

Allanah 84 9 5 6 1 21

Flash GL054 4 3 7 7 21

Cirrus SB20 6 6 8 6 26

Comeback 191 8 8 3 8 27

Sunrise 18 7 9 9 10 35

AS CBH results
Number of dropped races: 0

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (htt Total

Dubboat 550 2 1 4 2 9
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Cirrus SB20 3 2 3 1 9

Almost Too 6786 1 3 1 5 10

Uptown
Girl

31 4 4 5 4 17

Comeback 191 5 5 2 6 18

Allanah 84 8 6 6 3 23

Sea Dove 578 7 8 7 7 29

Sunrise 18 6 7 7 10 30

Flash GL054 10 10 10 10 40


